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BAF’TIST CHURCH

TO KNOW HIM AND MAKE HIM KNOWN

Room Hire

Coftee House

Coffee House PA system hire
Fellowship Room

Kitchen

Lounge (Upper Room)
Leisure Hall

Leisure Hall PA system hire

Weddings

Use of Chapel

Officiant

Registrar

Organist

A/V equipment + support

Funerals

Service (followed by Burial or Cremation)
Use of Chapel

Officiant

Organist

A/V equipment + support

Crematorium Service Only
Officiant

Interment or Scattering of Ashes Only
Ofhiciant

Blisworth Baptist Church: Registered CIO (Charity Number:1192810)

£11 per hour
PO.A.
£6 per hour

Fees for Room Hire,
Z; Weddings and Funerals

£2 per hour extra with other room(s) hire

£6 per hour
£11 per hour
PO.A.

£150
£225
£75
£75
£75

£150
£225
£75
£75

£175

£75

Effective from: 17th May, 2022



